
类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 571 1 1

对口医学类 551 1 2

对口医学类 537 2 4

对口医学类 525 2 6

对口医学类 520 1 7

对口医学类 517 1 8

对口医学类 491 2 10

对口医学类 490 1 11

对口医学类 484 1 12

对口医学类 483 1 13

对口医学类 482 2 15

对口医学类 480 1 16

对口医学类 478 1 17

对口医学类 476 3 20

对口医学类 473 1 21

对口医学类 470 1 22

对口医学类 467 1 23

对口医学类 466 1 24

对口医学类 465 2 26

对口医学类 464 1 27

对口医学类 462 2 29

对口医学类 461 2 31

2017年河北省普通高职单招对口医学类一分一档统计表



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 458 1 32

对口医学类 457 2 34

对口医学类 456 2 36

对口医学类 455 2 38

对口医学类 451 1 39

对口医学类 449 1 40

对口医学类 448 2 42

对口医学类 447 1 43

对口医学类 446 2 45

对口医学类 445 2 47

对口医学类 444 1 48

对口医学类 442 1 49

对口医学类 441 3 52

对口医学类 440 1 53

对口医学类 439 1 54

对口医学类 438 4 58

对口医学类 437 4 62

对口医学类 435 2 64

对口医学类 434 1 65

对口医学类 433 2 67

对口医学类 432 4 71

对口医学类 431 2 73

对口医学类 430 1 74



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 429 2 76

对口医学类 428 7 83

对口医学类 427 3 86

对口医学类 426 4 90

对口医学类 424 5 95

对口医学类 423 3 98

对口医学类 422 6 104

对口医学类 421 2 106

对口医学类 420 4 110

对口医学类 419 4 114

对口医学类 418 3 117

对口医学类 416 7 124

对口医学类 415 5 129

对口医学类 414 4 133

对口医学类 413 1 134

对口医学类 412 3 137

对口医学类 411 4 141

对口医学类 410 4 145

对口医学类 409 3 148

对口医学类 408 3 151

对口医学类 407 6 157

对口医学类 406 2 159

对口医学类 405 6 165



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 404 2 167

对口医学类 403 4 171

对口医学类 402 4 175

对口医学类 401 4 179

对口医学类 400 3 182

对口医学类 399 7 189

对口医学类 398 6 195

对口医学类 397 2 197

对口医学类 396 6 203

对口医学类 395 6 209

对口医学类 394 2 211

对口医学类 393 6 217

对口医学类 392 3 220

对口医学类 391 7 227

对口医学类 390 4 231

对口医学类 389 5 236

对口医学类 388 4 240

对口医学类 387 9 249

对口医学类 386 3 252

对口医学类 385 8 260

对口医学类 384 6 266

对口医学类 383 7 273

对口医学类 382 4 277



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 381 10 287

对口医学类 380 8 295

对口医学类 379 4 299

对口医学类 378 5 304

对口医学类 377 5 309

对口医学类 376 5 314

对口医学类 375 9 323

对口医学类 374 5 328

对口医学类 373 9 337

对口医学类 372 6 343

对口医学类 371 8 351

对口医学类 370 4 355

对口医学类 369 5 360

对口医学类 368 6 366

对口医学类 367 8 374

对口医学类 366 3 377

对口医学类 365 4 381

对口医学类 364 3 384

对口医学类 363 6 390

对口医学类 362 11 401

对口医学类 361 6 407

对口医学类 360 10 417

对口医学类 359 7 424



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 358 4 428

对口医学类 357 2 430

对口医学类 356 9 439

对口医学类 355 6 445

对口医学类 354 8 453

对口医学类 353 7 460

对口医学类 352 12 472

对口医学类 351 8 480

对口医学类 350 3 483

对口医学类 349 6 489

对口医学类 348 10 499

对口医学类 347 11 510

对口医学类 346 7 517

对口医学类 345 10 527

对口医学类 344 6 533

对口医学类 343 7 540

对口医学类 342 6 546

对口医学类 341 8 554

对口医学类 340 6 560

对口医学类 339 4 564

对口医学类 338 6 570

对口医学类 337 4 574

对口医学类 336 7 581



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 335 12 593

对口医学类 334 5 598

对口医学类 333 2 600

对口医学类 332 4 604

对口医学类 331 8 612

对口医学类 330 6 618

对口医学类 329 3 621

对口医学类 328 4 625

对口医学类 327 5 630

对口医学类 326 8 638

对口医学类 325 10 648

对口医学类 324 7 655

对口医学类 323 3 658

对口医学类 322 4 662

对口医学类 321 12 674

对口医学类 320 5 679

对口医学类 319 8 687

对口医学类 318 4 691

对口医学类 317 5 696

对口医学类 316 7 703

对口医学类 315 5 708

对口医学类 314 2 710

对口医学类 313 8 718



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 312 3 721

对口医学类 311 7 728

对口医学类 310 5 733

对口医学类 309 3 736

对口医学类 308 6 742

对口医学类 307 1 743

对口医学类 306 4 747

对口医学类 305 4 751

对口医学类 304 5 756

对口医学类 303 13 769

对口医学类 302 2 771

对口医学类 301 8 779

对口医学类 300 5 784

对口医学类 299 5 789

对口医学类 298 7 796

对口医学类 297 2 798

对口医学类 296 4 802

对口医学类 295 7 809

对口医学类 294 5 814

对口医学类 293 2 816

对口医学类 292 3 819

对口医学类 291 5 824

对口医学类 290 7 831



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 289 5 836

对口医学类 288 4 840

对口医学类 287 3 843

对口医学类 286 5 848

对口医学类 285 8 856

对口医学类 284 6 862

对口医学类 283 1 863

对口医学类 282 7 870

对口医学类 281 2 872

对口医学类 280 2 874

对口医学类 279 6 880

对口医学类 277 5 885

对口医学类 276 3 888

对口医学类 275 6 894

对口医学类 274 1 895

对口医学类 273 4 899

对口医学类 272 5 904

对口医学类 271 3 907

对口医学类 270 6 913

对口医学类 269 3 916

对口医学类 268 3 919

对口医学类 267 4 923

对口医学类 266 3 926



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 265 4 930

对口医学类 264 2 932

对口医学类 263 5 937

对口医学类 262 5 942

对口医学类 261 4 946

对口医学类 260 3 949

对口医学类 259 2 951

对口医学类 258 6 957

对口医学类 257 6 963

对口医学类 256 4 967

对口医学类 255 1 968

对口医学类 254 1 969

对口医学类 253 4 973

对口医学类 252 5 978

对口医学类 251 2 980

对口医学类 250 2 982

对口医学类 249 2 984

对口医学类 247 4 988

对口医学类 243 1 989

对口医学类 242 2 991

对口医学类 241 1 992

对口医学类 240 1 993

对口医学类 239 1 994



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 238 5 999

对口医学类 237 2 1001

对口医学类 235 3 1004

对口医学类 234 5 1009

对口医学类 233 1 1010

对口医学类 232 2 1012

对口医学类 231 1 1013

对口医学类 230 2 1015

对口医学类 229 2 1017

对口医学类 228 3 1020

对口医学类 227 2 1022

对口医学类 226 2 1024

对口医学类 225 3 1027

对口医学类 224 2 1029

对口医学类 223 1 1030

对口医学类 222 3 1033

对口医学类 221 1 1034

对口医学类 220 2 1036

对口医学类 219 2 1038

对口医学类 218 1 1039

对口医学类 217 3 1042

对口医学类 216 2 1044

对口医学类 214 2 1046



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 213 1 1047

对口医学类 212 1 1048

对口医学类 210 2 1050

对口医学类 204 1 1051

对口医学类 200 1 1052

对口医学类 198 2 1054

对口医学类 196 1 1055

对口医学类 195 1 1056

对口医学类 191 1 1057

对口医学类 189 2 1059

对口医学类 188 2 1061

对口医学类 187 1 1062

对口医学类 185 1 1063

对口医学类 184 2 1065

对口医学类 182 2 1067

对口医学类 180 2 1069

对口医学类 177 1 1070

对口医学类 176 1 1071

对口医学类 174 2 1073

对口医学类 172 2 1075

对口医学类 167 1 1076

对口医学类 165 2 1078

对口医学类 161 1 1079



类 别 分数档次 人 数 累计人数

对口医学类 160 1 1080

对口医学类 159 1 1081

对口医学类 154 1 1082

对口医学类 151 1 1083

对口医学类 145 2 1085

对口医学类 144 1 1086

对口医学类 141 1 1087

对口医学类 135 1 1088

对口医学类 134 2 1090

对口医学类 133 1 1091

对口医学类 132 2 1093

对口医学类 126 1 1094

对口医学类 123 1 1095

对口医学类 121 1 1096

对口医学类 117 2 1098

对口医学类 115 1 1099

对口医学类 108 1 1100

对口医学类 105 1 1101

对口医学类 102 1 1102

对口医学类 101 1 1103

对口医学类 78 1 1104

对口医学类 0 32 1136


